11.0537.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1452

Page 1, line 9, after "1." insert "a."

Page 1, line 11, replace "<u>a.</u>" with "(<u>1</u>)"

Page 1, line 14, replace "<u>b.</u>" with "(2)"

Page 1, line 16, replace "<u>c.</u>" with "(<u>3</u>)"

Page 1, line 18, replace "(1)" with "(a)"

Page 1, line 20, replace "(2)" with "(b)"

Page 1, line 22, replace "(3)" with "(c)"

Page 2, line 1, replace "(4)" with "(d)"

Page 2, line 4, replace "(5)" with "(e)"

Page 2, after line 5, insert:

b. For purposes of this subsection, artificial condition means a structure or other manmade condition and does not include living animals."

Renumber accordingly